NIVEAU
HORIZONTAL
Datasheet
H U D E V A D  N I V E A U  H O R I Z O N T A L
EN 442-1
das.uk.11.023/0
2

tapping overview, then please contact our sales office at contact@hudevad.com and we wil l do our utmost to assist you
OT H E R  C O N N E C T I O N S
Type Code No.
RA-N 013G1382
Tapping code 11, 12, 13, 14, 66 and 67
Built-in valve
H U D E V A D  N I V E A U  H O R I Z O N T A L
EN 442-1
das.uk.11.023/0
9
ILLUSTRATIONS
VIEW FROM THE FRONT VIEW FROM THE BACK
WALL MOUNTED FLOOR MOUNTED (OPTIONAL)
Drawing 9.1 Drawing 9.2
Drawing 9.3 Drawing 9.4
H U D E V A D  N I V E A U  H O R I Z O N T A L
EN 442-1
das.uk.11.023/0
10
DIMENSIONS
TAPPING CODES WITH
MOUNTING STRAPS
10
11
12
66
67
Are types all delivered with Hudevad
standard brackets.
Please note that the supplied wall
brackets allow for two settings of wall
distance, both of which are shown e.g.
74/85.
13
14
Type 11 is delivered with mounting straps.
All types wil l be delivered with J brackets.
Note
Wall distance for center tapping
(tapping code 13 and 14)
Right-hand version = 65 mm
Left hand version = 65 mm (Type 21)
			     76 mm (Type 22 and 33)
Type 11 is not possible in a left hand version.
TAPPING CODES WITH/WITHOUT
MOUNTING STRAPS
Drawing 10.2
Drawing 10.1